
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health - Academic Advising Resources 
Topic Details Contact 
Office of Educational 
Programs & CEP 

TF training, course evaluations, and CEP course proposals, changes, and 
cancellations 

Jennifer Betancourt 
OED@hsph.harvard.edu  

Learning Designers Course purpose, learning objectives, syllabi, digital content, activities, visual materials, 
slide shows, videos, etc. 

Sejal Vashi 
vashi@hsph.harvard.edu  

Instructional 
Technologists and Media 
Services 

Canvas (learning management system), Poll Everywhere (student response system), 
Turnitin (academic plagiarism checker), recording classes, technical problems in the 
classroom 

Media and Educational Technology 
Services  
mets@hsph.harvard.edu  

Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health - Departments and Program Contacts 

Abv. Department Administrator Email 
BIO Biostatistics Jelena Follweiler jtillots@hsph.harvard.edu  
BPH Biological Sciences in Public Health Tatevik Holmgren tholmgren@hsph.harvard.edu  
DRPH Doctor of Public Health Office Gary Williams gwilliams@hsph.harvard.edu  
EH Environmental Health Barbara Zuckerman bzuckerm@hsph.harvard.edu  
EPI Epidemiology Eric DiGiovanni edigiova@hsph.harvard.edu  
GHP Global Health and Population Allison Conary 

Barbara Heil 
aconary@hsph.harvard.edu  
bheil@hsph.harvard.edu  

HPM Health Policy and Management Jen Moltoni jmoltoni@hsph.harvard.edu  
IID Immunology and Infectious Diseases  Andrea Sabaroff asabarof@hsph.harvard.edu  
MET Molecular Metabolism Luis Hernandez lhernandez@hsph.harvard.edu  
MHCM Master of Healthcare Management Colin Fleming 

Perry Albert  
cfleming@hsph.harvard.edu  
palbert@hsph.harvard.edu  

MPH Master of Public Health Office Anne Occhipinti 
Emily Davies 

occhipi@hsph.harvard.edu  
edavies@hsph.harvard.edu  

NUT Nutrition Stefanie Dean sdean@hsph.harvard.edu  
PHS Population Health Sciences Bruce Villineau 

Matthew Boccuzzi 
bvillineau@hsph.harvard.edu 
boccuzzi@hsph.harvard.edu  

SBS Social and Behavioral Sciences Whitney Waddell wwaddell@hsph.harvard.edu  



Graduate Student 
Learning Support 

Academic and learning issues, students who struggle with academic and learning 
issues and for whom content-based tutoring has been ineffective 

Colleen Cronin 
ccronin@hsph.harvard.edu  Disability Information on disability accommodations handled on case-by-case basis 

Mental Health Resources providing additional academic support, a referral to a therapist, and 
strategies to manage anxiety 

Course Materials Support for questions around access to course materials, rights and permissions 
clearance, and copyright and fair use 

Allison Bodznick 
abodznic@hsph.harvard.edu  

Academic Integrity Plagiarism, cheating on exams, misrepresenting work, citation issues, internet 
research, unclear group project boundaries 

Maritza Hernandez 
mhernandez@hsph.harvard.edu  

Registrar’s Office Student records and enrollment, student data and grades, compliance with degree 
requirements, certifying enrollment, assess students’ tuition, course scheduling 

registrar@hsph.harvard.edu  

Financial Aid Financial counseling, student budgeting, student loan management, financial health 
and wellness, scholarship opportunities, Student Hardship Fund 
(https://www.hsph.harvard.edu/student-affairs/student-hardship-fund/)  

financialaid@hsph.harvard.edu  

Career and Professional 
Development 

Individualized career coaching, professional competency and skill development, 
network building, and education around career paths, industries, and employers 

Sheila Krishnan 
skrishnan@hsph.harvard.edu  

ODI All matters regarding Diversity and Inclusion: Anti-racism, bias incidents, EDIB work, 
diversity workshops, resources and training 

Lilu Barbosa 
lbarbosa@hsph.harvard.edu  

Ombuds Office Highly confidential, independent, and informal forum in which to help visitors 
clarify their concerns, identify their goals, and consider all of their options in 
managing or resolving a challenging situation.  Any issue may be shared with an 
impartial Ombuds

Melissa Brodrick, Ombuds 
Tel: 617-432-4040 (confidential line) 
melissa_brodrick@hms.harvard.edu  

Title IX Sexual harassment and sexual misconduct. Title IX Resource Coordinators who 
support students, faculty and staff.  

Resource Coordinator for Students 
Maritza Hernandez 
mhernandez@hsph.harvard.edu  
Resource Coordinator for Staff 
Linda Picard 
lpicard@hsph.harvard.edu  
Resource Coordinator for Faculty & AA 
Jennifer Ivers 
ivers@hsph.harvard.edu  


